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Analyticom COMET

Date: 09.11.2025 Time: 00:47:59 AST

Printed by: Abdulrahman Al-Mulla (25875500)

L)

Referee: Abdulrahman Ali Al-Mulla

1st assistant: Ramzan Saeed Al-Naemi
2nd assistant: Falah Mohammed Al-Shahrani
4th official: Mohammed Ahmed Alobedly
VAR: Abdulrahman Ibrahim Al-Jassim

Al-Duhail SC
30 Bautista Burke GK
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb CP
8 Paulo Edmilson
9 Krzysztof Piatek
10 Luis Alberto Romero
15 Luiz Martin Junior
19 Bourigeaud Benjamin
21 Jean Charles Victor Castelletto
24 Homam Elamin Ahmed
77 Adil Boulbina

38 Jasim Babiker Sarour u23 GK

96 Amir Hassan Katol u23 GK

14 Ghanem Albakheet Al-Minhali
u23

17 Youssouf Sabaly

20 Abdullah Abdulsalam Al-Ahrak

22 Ibrahim Kader

25 Mobarak Shanan Hamza u23

45 Mohammed Abdelaziz
Mohammed u23

81 Tahsin Mohammed Jamshid u23

Djamel Belmadi
Fares Aymeric Bouzid
Guillaume Marie
Frederic Alain Roux
Raul Jorge Costa

Ismail Ahmed Hashem

114878
19030
15670
62479

125716

120673
16762

121895

125784
18321

125574

81977
19618
21223

125559
12585

117279
19368

19231

46450

Match

report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Duhail SC - Al-Sailiya SC
2:2 (2:0)

Round: 7

Date/time: 08.11.2025 19:30 AST
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 40

Goals

43
38

Y R

86

66

S

(77) 72

(7) 83

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Rashid Sultan Al-Sheeb
Observer: Hussain Mawla

Match commissioner: Ibrahim Shaheen Al-Suliti
General coordinator: Salem Ismail Al-Adsani
Venue press officer: Hamad Mohamed AL-Hadwan

Al-Sailiya SC
26 Fahad Younis Baker GK
2 Abdulla Mahmoud Mahmoud CP
5 Abdulrahman Mohammed
Mohammed
8 Mohamed Hassan Al-Taabouni

13 Diogo Fonseca Amaro

15 Youssef Snana

20 Khaled Ali Binsabaa

22 Adam Mohamed Ounas

25 Matias Nani

55 Kellian Albertus Van dar kaap
77 Mouz Abdalla Abdalla

31 Ahmed Basher Ali GK
50 Youssef Mohamed Sayed GK
4 Omar Yahya Rabah
6 Hamzah Yaser Atta
7 Mohab Mohammed Eissa
9 Mohamed Benyettou
10 Ahmad M.Yasser Sebaie
11 Hadi Ali Tabasideh
12 Abdulaziz Adel Ibrahim
27 ElI-Ghazi Anwar
33 Abdulaziz Mosed Al-omari u23
99 Salem Sultan Al-Sufiani

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

11095
17342

16991

117262
121573
125855
17891
122585
111323
125971
32024

117242
18955
10432
19151
19503
84277
19036
19504
19490

126944
22276
17797

9304193

......

Goals Y R S

904

58 61

(77) 46

(2) 60
(8) 60

(20) 83

(22) 70

Mirgani Alzain Babiker
Magdi Abdalla Musa
Mohamed Firas Bali

Julen Esnaola Erro
Jose Ramon Peiro Catala

Raphael Villatore Dias Doctor Tajdine Moumen Jamai
Sabeur Zidi Physiotherapist Anas Abdallah Abu Esba
Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah Team official

Translator

Other staff Khalid Hamed Al-Marri
CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 08.11.2025 17:58:04 AST CONFIRMED Yousef Abdulrahman 08.11.2025 17:51:01 AST
Score 1.0 | 20 | 2.1 | 222
ScorerMin |9[38/ 8432058120061 | | | | [ [ [ | | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |]
PK/OG

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
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Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 77 Adil Boulbina (66 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 15 Luiz Martin Junior (86 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); Al-Sailiya SC: 55 Kellian Albertus Van dar kaap (3 - Stopping promising); 77 Mouz Abdalla Abdalla (11 - Unsporting
behavior / recklessness); 13 Diogo Fonseca Amaro (90+4 - Delaying)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Abdulrahman Al-Mulla
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